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Table 1 – Cognitive and functional outcomes in patients with central and those 

with peripheral nervous system vasculitis 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Central 

Nervous 

System 

Vasculitis 

Peripheral 

Nervous 

System 

Vasculitis 

P value 

number of 

patients that 

completed 

this test 

21 

 

10  

 

ACE-R  

(normal 

range >82) 

mean 

 

(standard 

deviation) 

74 

(15.69) 

 

87 

(8.12) 

0.007 

 

number with 

normal score 

8 (38%) 6 (60%)  

NEADL  

(maximum 

score 66) 

number of 

patients 

19 

 

9  

mean 

 

(standard 

deviation) 

41 

(20.60) 

46 

(15.80) 

 

0.235 

 

number with 

normal score 

2 (10.5%) 1 (11%)  

EQ 5D 3L  

(normal 

score during 

6th decade= 

81.3) 

number of 

patients 

21 9 

 

 

mean 

(standard 

deviation) 

57 

(21.9) 

 

65 

(21.5) 

0.152 

 

number with 

normal score 

4 (16%) 2 (22%) 


