

This is a repository copy of Cognitive deficits in vasculitis of the nervous system: a cross-sectional study.

White Rose Research Online URL for this paper: https://eprints.whiterose.ac.uk/195428/

Version: Supplemental Material

Article:

Mullin, E., Aristotelidou, V., Blackburn, D. orcid.org/0000-0001-8886-1283 et al. (2 more authors) (2019) Cognitive deficits in vasculitis of the nervous system: a cross-sectional study. Postgraduate Medicine, 131 (7). pp. 546-549. ISSN 0032-5481

https://doi.org/10.1080/00325481.2019.1664256

This is an Accepted Manuscript of an article published by Taylor & Francis in Postgraduate Medicine on 04 Sep 2019, available online: http://www.tandfonline.com/10.1080/00325481.2019.1664256.

Reuse

Items deposited in White Rose Research Online are protected by copyright, with all rights reserved unless indicated otherwise. They may be downloaded and/or printed for private study, or other acts as permitted by national copyright laws. The publisher or other rights holders may allow further reproduction and re-use of the full text version. This is indicated by the licence information on the White Rose Research Online record for the item.

Takedown

If you consider content in White Rose Research Online to be in breach of UK law, please notify us by emailing eprints@whiterose.ac.uk including the URL of the record and the reason for the withdrawal request.



 $\label{thm:continuous} Table~1-Cognitive~and~functional~outcomes~in~patients~with~central~and~those~with~peripheral~nervous~system~vasculitis$

		Central Nervous System	Peripheral Nervous System	P value
		Vasculitis	Vasculitis	
	number of patients that completed this test	21	10	
ACE-R	mean	74	87	0.007
(normal range >82)	(standard deviation)	(15.69)	(8.12)	
	number with normal score	8 (38%)	6 (60%)	
NEADL (maximum score 66)	number of patients	19	9	
	mean	41	46	0.235
	(standard deviation)	(20.60)	(15.80)	
	number with normal score	2 (10.5%)	1 (11%)	
EQ 5D 3L (normal score during 6 th decade=	number of patients	21	9	
81.3)	mean (standard deviation)	57 (21.9)	65 (21.5)	0.152
	number with normal score	4 (16%)	2 (22%)	